Serie

Altersklasse Il

1  Richard Bernhard
2 Martin Fischer
Auflage
1 Felicitas Leutenstorfer
2 Hias Schwarz
3 Georg Auer
4 Xaver Heimgreiter sen.
5  Robert Geiger
Auflage Schiler
1  Jakob SuRbauer
2  Singer Korbinian
3 Jakob Rauchenberger
Damen
1  Sabine Rauchenberger
Jugend
1  Lisa Rauchenberger
2 Christoph Baumgartner
Junioren A
1 Seppi Mayer
Schiiler
1  TobiSiiRbauer
2 Simon Mayer
Schiitzenklasse
1 Xaver Heimgreiter jun.
2 Thomas Heimgreiter
Punkt
1 Felicitas Leutenstorfer 29,7
2 Seppi Mayer 31,5
3 Georg Auer 38,8
4 Xaver Heimgreiter jun. 41,0
5 Robert Geiger 52,4
6 Lisa Rauchenberger 52,4
7 Sabine Rauchenberger 73,7
8 Richard Bernhard 75,2
9 Thomas Heimgreiter 82,0

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler

331,0
324,0

311,0
305,3
303,1
297,0
287,7

165,0

154,0

124,0

369,0

269,0
161,0

367,0

135,0
132,0

381,0
363,0

Ringe
Ringe

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe
Ringe

Ringe

Ringe
Ringe

Ringe
Ringe



10  Hias Schwarz

11  Simon Mayer

12 Xaver Heimgreiter sen.

13 Jakob SiiBbauer

14 Martin Fischer

15 Jakob Rauchenberger

16  Tobi SulRbauer

17  Christoph Baumgartner

18  Singer Korbinian
Ehren

1 Sabine Rauchenberger

2 Felicitas Leutenstorfer

3 Seppi Mayer

4 Hias Schwarz

5 Thomas Heimgreiter

6 Martin Fischer

7 Georg Auer

8 Lisa Rauchenberger

9 Xaver Heimgreiter jun.

10  Singer Korbinian

11  Xaver Heimgreiter sen.

12  Robert Geiger

13  Simon Mayer

14  Jakob SufRbauer

15  Tobi StiRbauer

16  Richard Bernhard

17  Jakob Rauchenberger

18  Christoph Baumgartner

Haupt

1
2

[ TR V2 B

Georg Auer

Xaver Heimgreiter jun.
Richard Bernhard
Singer Korbinian
Sabine Rauchenberger

Hias Schwarz

87,0
100,2
113,7
115,2
129,0
155,8
203,5
272,2
339,5

52,8
81,6
118,0
168,8
215,3
218,8
251,2
252,9
284,1
319,8
381,6
396,8
504,4
528,6
530,4
699,8
1.060,6

1.582,2

88,0
100,1
102,3
110,8
147,5
171,0

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Glick

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Seppi Mayer

Felicitas Leutenstorfer
Jakob SuRbauer

Xaver Heimgreiter sen.
Tobi SulRbauer
Thomas Heimgreiter
Christoph Baumgartner
Lisa Rauchenberger
Simon Mayer

Robert Geiger

Martin Fischer

Jakob Rauchenberger

Sabine Rauchenberger
Thomas Heimgreiter
Xaver Heimgreiter jun.
Hias Schwarz

Lisa Rauchenberger
Georg Auer

Richard Bernhard
Xaver Heimgreiter sen.
Seppi Mayer

Felicitas Leutenstorfer
Simon Mayer

Singer Korbinian
Robert Geiger

Jakob SuRbauer
Martin Fischer

Tobi SuRbauer

Jakob Rauchenberger

Christoph Baumgartner

205,6
221,9
248,9
323,8
339,1
351,0
421,5
470,0
513,0
548,0
602,8

1.023,6

78,1
88,2
93,4
97,2
105,0
106,0
116,2
131,6
145,8
200,3
222,0
231,2
244,3
372,4
429,7
601,0
622,8

901,9

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler



